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Varsity Soccer (Girls)
Fall 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Saturday Aug. 21 Moscow HS/JHS LHS - Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 12:00PM
Tuesday Aug. 24 @ Coeur D' Alene High School Coeur D' Alene High School 4:00PM
Thursday Aug. 26 @ Timberlake High School Timberlake High School 5:00PM
Tuesday Aug. 31 @ Lewiston Senior High School Lewiston Senior High School 4:30PM
Thursday Sep. 02 Lake City High School LHS - Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 08 Sandpoint High School LHS - Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 14 Coeur D' Alene High School LHS - Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 21 @ Post Falls High School Post Falls High School 4:30PM
Thursday Sep. 23 Lewiston Senior High School LHS - Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 28 @ Lake City High School Lake City High School 4:30PM
Thursday Sep. 30 @ Sandpoint High School LHS - Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4:30PM
Tuesday Oct. 05 @ St. Maries High School St. Maries High School 4:00PM
Saturday Oct. 09 Timberlake High School LHS - Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2:00PM
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